Globe Medical Clinic

GPs Fees from October 2023

:. A Better Medical practice

Your appointment fee will depend on the type of appointment and the duration. If you have
a Medicare Card, Medicare will refund to you an amount for this service (Medicare Rebate).

You will only be out of pocket the remaining amount.

Below is a list of the GPs Standard Consult fees. (Note here if any GPs charge different fees)

Non-Concession Card Holders

Appointment Medicare
Services Fee Rebate Out of Pocket Cost
Level A
(short Consult] $62.85 $18.95 $43.90
Level B
(Standard Consult) 589.67 541.40 548.27
Level C $149.60 $80.10 $69.50
(Long Consult)
Level D
eve $209.40 $118.00 $91.40
(Extended Consult)
Concession Card Holders & Discounted Fee
Appointment Medicare
Services Fee Rebate Out of Pocket Cost
Level A
(short Consul) $49.75 $18.95 $30.80
Level B
(Standard Consult) 572.20 541.40 530.80
Level C $110.90 $80.10 $30.80
(Long Consult)
Level D
eve $148.80 $118.00 $30.80

(Extended Consult)

Please note, consult fees may change without notice. There may be additional costs for other GP
service items or for clinic services such as wound care products, consumable items, specific
administrative requests (e.g. transfer of medical records). For a full list of fees please see the

reception team.




